
Expires:  14d 8h 46m 22s  Begin Signing

ThreatLocker Agreement

Prepared for:

City of Dalton GA
PO Box 1205

Dalton
Georgia

United States

Thank you for your interest in ThreatLocker's solutions. I appreciate you giving your time to review ThreatLocker. I have included a price quote and
agreement below for your review.

The term of this agreement is 36 months and is subject to the minimums outlined below. This agreement will automatically renew unless
terminated in writing by either party 30 days before the renewal date.

Additional Terms
This order shall not exceed more than 5-7% increase upon renewal.

This order shall be governed by the terms and conditions found here:
https://static.threatlocker.com/Documentation/ThreatLocker_TermsOfService.pdf

Invoice
Date License Period Product Description Invoiced

Licenses
Committed
Licenses Price Breakdown (USD) Invoice Total (USD)

Feb 29,
2024

Feb 29, 2024 -
Feb 28, 2025 Platform

Storage Control
Configuration Management

380
380
380

380
380
380

Reg.     Disc.     Cond.
             13.00       
13.00    9.36         
                              

Regular:  9880.00
Discounted:  8496.80

Feb 28,
2025

Feb 28, 2025 -
Feb 28, 2026 Platform

Storage Control
Configuration Management

380
380
380

380
380
380

Reg.     Disc.     Cond.
             13.00       
13.00    9.36         
                              

Regular:  9880.00
Discounted:  8496.80

Feb 28,
2026

Feb 28, 2026 -
Feb 28, 2027 Platform

Storage Control
Configuration Management

380
380
380

380
380
380

Reg.     Disc.     Cond.
             13.00       
13.00    9.36         
                              

Regular:  9880.00
Discounted:  8496.80

*Licenses used over the Commited Licenses will be billed at Price Per License

Overage Charges
Product Price Per License (USD)

Platform 13.00   

Default Deny 11.70   

Ringfencing 11.70   

Elevation 10.60   

Storage Control 9.36   

Network Access Control 11.70   

Cyber Hero Management 16.00   

Co-Managed Direct Support 13.00   

ThirdWall (Legacy) 11.80   

ThreatLocker Ops 16.20   

Configuration Management 0.00   

https://static.threatlocker.com/Documentation/ThreatLocker_TermsOfService.pdf
jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle

jpaez
Rectangle


