Begin Signing

Expires: 14d 8h 46m 22s

ThreatLocker Agreement

Prepared for:

City of Dalton GA

PO Box 1205 Dalton Georgia United States

Thank you for your interest in ThreatLocker's solutions. I appreciate you giving your time to review ThreatLocker. I have included a price quote and agreement below for your review.

The term of this agreement is 36 months and is subject to the minimums outlined below. This agreement will automatically renew unless terminated in writing by either party 30 days before the renewal date.

Additional Terms

This order shall not exceed more than 5-7% increase upon renewal.

This order shall be governed by the terms and conditions found here:

https://static.threatlocker.com/Documentation/ThreatLocker TermsOfService.pdf

Invoice Date	License Period	Product Description	Invoiced Licenses	Committed Licenses	Price Breakdown (USD)		wn (USD)	Invoice Total (USD)
Feb 29, 2024	Feb 29, 2024 - Feb 28, 2025		380 380 380	380 380 380	Reg.	Disc. 13.00 9.36	Cond.	Regular: 9880.00 Discounted: 8496.80
Feb 28, 2025	Feb 28, 2025 - Feb 28, 2026		380 380 380	380 380 380	Reg.	Disc. 13.00 9.36	Cond.	Regular: 9880.00 Discounted: 8496.80
Feb 28, 2026	Feb 28, 2026 - Feb 28, 2027		380 380 380	380 380 380	Reg.	Disc. 13.00 9.36	Cond.	Regular: 9880.00 Discounted: 8496.80

^{*}Licenses used over the Committed Licenses will be billed at Price Per License

Overage Charges

Product	Price Per License (USD)
	13.00
	11.70
	11.70
	10.60
	9.36
	11.70
	16.00
	13.00
	11.80
	16.20
	0.00